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2014 Girls vs. Puyallup - 9/25/2014

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APHS1 2:03.20   8

1) Kiuchi, Kacey 2) Messineo, Tabitha

3) Muiznieks, Lindsey 4) Wood, Olivia

AERHS2 2:15.50   4

1) Kegans, Chelsea 2) Knouff, Rochelle

3) Sellers, Aspen 4) Foxley, Lizzie

CPHS3 2:30.40   2

1) Knierim, Christina 2) Stutz, Laura

3) Stewart, Mikayla 4) Bosworth, Ireland

BERHS4 2:34.12

1) Calavan, Ali 2) Badgley, Paige

3) Phan, Kimi 4) Wertenberger, Sarah

BPHS--- DQ

1) Joy, Maddie 2) Gill, Ireigh

3) Gallucci, Gabby 4) Anderson, Sara

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PHSMergel, Mackenzie1 1:58.59   6

PHSJoy, Maddie2 2:08.03   4

PHSMorse, Brooke3 2:19.37   3

ERHSCruz, Zoe4 2:34.22   2

ERHSCouts, Brittany5 3:07.66   1

ERHSPruitt, Lucy6 3:38.65

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PHSKiuchi, Amy1 2:29.44   6

PHSAnderson, Sara2 2:44.10   4

PHSKnierim, Christina3 2:49.25   3

ERHSBadgley, Paige--- DQ

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PHSMuiznieks, Lindsey1 25.75   6

PHSWood, Olivia2 26.68   4

ERHSKegans, Chelsea3 27.56   3

PHSGallucci, Gabby4 29.12   2

ERHSCalavan, Ali5 31.22   1

ERHSNesemeier, Anna6 38.65

PHSClark, Mariah--- X31.69

PHSBosworth, Ireland--- X32.14

PHSStewart, Mikayla--- X32.59

PHSWitham, Trixie--- X32.81

PHSPittman, Dana--- X33.06

PHSGrinnell, Olivia--- X33.19

PHSAron, Bliss--- X33.34

PHSStutz, Laura--- X33.53

PHSLuong, Elizabeth--- X33.60

PHSBeck, Natalie--- X34.03

PHSWitham, Abby--- X34.47

PHSEssman, Elissa--- X34.53

PHSBrunner, Chloe--- X35.28

PHSAllen, Sierra--- X35.32

PHSEdgbert, Bekah--- X35.75

PHSSeiberlich, Katie--- X36.46

PHSGriffin, Sylvana--- X36.58

PHSDavis, Kyllie--- X37.13

PHSDetweiler, Isabel--- X37.36

PHSTalmadge, Amanda--- X37.50

ERHSNetherly, Jessica--- X37.99

PHSLeach, Lexi--- X38.06

PHSDivis, Elizabeth--- X38.19

PHSHess, Ciara--- X38.47

PHSLoomis, Bryn--- X38.54

PHSScott, Shelby--- X38.88

PHSBallard, Valerie--- X39.20

PHSBinkley, Allison--- X39.59

PHSTschida, Katie--- X40.39

PHSGilbert, Maddy--- X40.51

PHSWhitehead, Virginia--- X40.59

PHSCoulter, Tori--- X41.32

ERHSRenn, McKenna--- X41.50

PHSPugh, Rachael--- X43.28

PHSFladager, Halle--- X43.84

PHSBurton, Ruby--- X45.36

ERHSGarcia, Alexis--- X46.66

ERHSRivera, Esmeralda--- X50.65

ERHSMcGuffey, Eden--- X52.32

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

ERHSClary, Rachel1 197.05   6

ERHSShook, Alex--- X91.35

PHSTrebilcock, Ave--- X72.40

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PHSMuiznieks, Lindsey1 1:02.43   6

PHSGallucci, Gabby2 1:09.60   4

PHSKiuchi, Kacey3 1:11.83   3

ERHSPhan, Kimi4 1:18.43   2

ERHSHodge, Emma5 1:41.66   1

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PHSKiuchi, Amy1 56.56   6

PHSWood, Olivia2 57.89   4

ERHSKegans, Chelsea3 1:00.84   3

PHSGill, Ireigh4 1:08.39   2

ERHSSellers, Aspen5 1:09.09   1

ERHSGayman, Kamryn6 1:22.28

PHSStewart, Mikayla--- X1:12.04

PHSWitham, Trixie--- X1:12.68

PHSTrebilcock, Ave--- X1:12.93

PHSGrinnell, Olivia--- X1:13.28

PHSPittman, Dana--- X1:15.96

PHSStutz, Laura--- X1:16.21

PHSAron, Bliss--- X1:16.25

PHSWitham, Abby--- X1:16.29

PHSBeck, Natalie--- X1:18.57

PHSEssman, Elissa--- X1:20.47

PHSDavis, Kyllie--- X1:21.06

PHSLuong, Elizabeth--- X1:21.44

PHSEdgbert, Bekah--- X1:21.62

PHSAllen, Sierra--- X1:21.87
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(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PHSBrunner, Chloe--- X1:22.63

PHSSeiberlich, Katie--- X1:23.28

PHSLoomis, Bryn--- X1:25.48

PHSLeach, Lexi--- X1:25.96

PHSTalmadge, Amanda--- X1:27.09

PHSDetweiler, Isabel--- X1:27.21

PHSWhitehead, Virginia--- X1:28.10

PHSDivis, Elizabeth--- X1:29.21

PHSBinkley, Allison--- X1:30.12

PHSBallard, Valerie--- X1:30.79

PHSHess, Ciara--- X1:31.01

PHSTschida, Katie--- X1:32.63

PHSScott, Shelby--- X1:33.45

PHSCoulter, Tori--- X1:34.51

PHSGilbert, Maddy--- X1:37.38

PHSFladager, Halle--- X1:38.25

PHSCarretero, Joselyn--- X1:42.25

PHSPugh, Rachael--- X1:42.94

PHSBurton, Ruby--- X1:53.90

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PHSMergel, Mackenzie1 5:20.55   6

PHSJoy, Maddie2 5:47.62   4

PHSClark, Mariah3 6:54.84   3

ERHSCruz, Zoe4 7:01.35   2

ERHSWertenberger, Sarah5 7:22.13   1

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APHS1 1:45.81   8

1) Kiuchi, Amy 2) Wood, Olivia

3) Mergel, Mackenzie 4) Muiznieks, Lindsey

BPHS2 1:59.26   4

1) Morse, Brooke 2) Gill, Ireigh

3) Messineo, Tabitha 4) Anderson, Sara

AERHS3 2:20.14   2

1) Badgley, Paige 2) Hodge, Emma

3) Sellers, Aspen 4) Foxley, Lizzie

BERHS4 2:35.07

1) Couts, Brittany 2) Nesemeier, Anna

3) Lynn, Hannah 4) Gayman, Kamryn

CPHS--- X2:15.89

1) Stutz, Laura 2) Luong, Elizabeth

3) Aron, Bliss 4) Bosworth, Ireland

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PHSKiuchi, Kacey1 1:05.44   6

PHSMorse, Brooke2 1:11.31   4

PHSKnierim, Christina3 1:15.31   3

ERHSPhan, Kimi4 1:15.38   2

ERHSCalavan, Ali5 1:23.50   1

ERHSPruitt, Lucy6 1:53.39

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PHSGill, Ireigh1 1:24.19   6

PHSMessineo, Tabitha2 1:25.30   4

ERHSKnouff, Rochelle3 1:27.34   3

PHSAnderson, Sara4 1:27.66   2

ERHSBadgley, Paige--- DQ

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APHS1 4:02.22   8

1) Kiuchi, Amy 2) Kiuchi, Kacey

3) Joy, Maddie 4) Mergel, Mackenzie

BPHS2 4:38.82   4

1) Knierim, Christina 2) Bosworth, Ireland

3) Gallucci, Gabby 4) Morse, Brooke

AERHS3 4:47.38   2

1) Phan, Kimi 2) Cruz, Zoe

3) Sellers, Aspen 4) Kegans, Chelsea

CPHS4 4:53.79

1) Clark, Mariah 2) Stewart, Mikayla

3) Grinnell, Olivia 4) Messineo, Tabitha

BERHS5 5:18.41

1) Wertenberger, Sarah 2) Gayman, Kamryn

3) Hodge, Emma 4) Calavan, Ali

CERHS6 5:52.79

1) Renn, McKenna 2) Nesemeier, Anna

3) Couts, Brittany 4) Lynn, Hannah


